HB 5016-1 (LC 9016) 5/17/17 (DFY/ps)

Requested by JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5016

- In line 6 of the printed bill, delete "\$12,983,137" and insert "\$13,247,138".
- In line 8, delete "\$9,316,545" and insert "\$9,451,997".
- 3 In line 19, delete "\$1,254,435" and insert "\$1,259,556".

4